
Open 5D

 Results -- 

Rank Time Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.226 Maye, Aspyn River $239.00 10

2 16.481 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $179.00 9

3 16.484 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $120.00 8

4 16.62 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $60.00 7

2D

1 16.746 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $199.00 10

2 16.838 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $149.00 9

3 16.924 Beier, Hollie Checotahs Top Loaded Guy $100.00 8

4 16.93 Otten, Katelyn Smurf $50.00 7

5 16.931 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 6

6 16.958 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 5

7 16.994 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $0.00 3.5

8 16.994 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 3.5

9 17.025 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00 2

10 17.056 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 1

11 17.108 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0

12 17.13 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $0.00 0

13 17.158 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

14 17.194 Ledvina, Hallee Pirate Fling $0.00 0

15 17.213 Beech, Lindsey First Down Callie $0.00 0

3D

1 17.237 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $159.00 10

2 17.24 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $120.00 9

3 17.246 Huston, Dayne Suki $80.00 8

4 17.258 Beech, Lindsey Firen The Judge $40.00 7

5 17.265 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00 6

6 17.287 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $0.00 5

7 17.296 Krueger, Becky Swish $0.00 4

8 17.302 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 3

9 17.318 Weidel, Brandon Oakley Frost SK $0.00 2

10 17.338 Vanderstappen, Kathleen MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $0.00 1

11 17.374 Anderson, Alyna Diva $0.00 0

12 17.426 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 0

13 17.454 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0

14 17.478 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $0.00 0

15 17.489 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0

16 17.524 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0

17 17.53 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00 0

18 17.537 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00 0

19 17.55 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00 0

20 17.579 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0

21 17.588 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

22 17.594 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $0.00 0



23 17.657 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00 0

24 17.67 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 0

25 17.67 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00 0

26 17.698 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00 0

4D

1 17.753 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $120.00 10

2 17.754 Wagner, Kayla Izzy $90.00 9

3 17.806 Nilles, Cheri Paisley $60.00 8

4 17.825 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $30.00 7

5 17.897 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 6

6 17.984 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00 5

7 18.125 Beech, Lindsey Lucie In The Sky $0.00 4

8 18.126 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 3

5D

1 18.266 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $80.00 10

2 18.272 Reszczynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $60.00 9

3 18.387 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $40.00 8

4 18.42 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $20.00 7

5 18.433 Eberl, Adrienne PhameousCarbon Checks $0.00 6

6 18.488 Retherford, Linda Flashy Buttons $0.00 5

7 18.549 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $0.00 4

8 18.745 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00 3

9 18.913 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 2

10 18.919 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00 1

11 18.961 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0

12 19.045 Market, Sue Bingo $0.00 0

13 19.088 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 0

14 19.283 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0

15 19.482 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00 0

16 20.09 Paulus, Danielle Tilly $0.00 0

17 20.755 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0

18 24.924 Clem, Elizabeth Parleys Kiss $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00 0

0 0 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $0.00 0

0 2.369 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00 0

0 17.031 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0

0 17.092 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 17.45 Beech, Lindsey Flaming Hot Money $0.00 0

0 17.601 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

0 18.002 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 18.214 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00 0

0 18.426 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00 0

0 20.819 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00 0

0 35.348 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00 0



Masters  Barrels

 Results -- 

1D

1 16.484 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $135.00 10

2D

1 17.237 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $41.00 10

2 17.24 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $24.00 9

3 17.265 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $16.00 8

4 17.287 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $0.00 7

5 17.302 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 6

6 17.454 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 5

3D

1 17.524 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$27.00 10

2 17.55 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $16.00 9

3 17.753 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $11.00 8

4 18.126 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 7

5 18.387 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 6

6 18.42 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 5

7 18.488 Retherford, Linda Flashy Buttons $0.00 4

8 18.549 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $0.00 3

9 18.961 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 2

10 19.045 Market, Sue Bingo $0.00 1

11 19.088 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 18.214 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00 0

0 18.426 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00 0



Adult Barrels

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.481 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $67.00 10

2 16.62 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $56.00 9

3 16.838 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $45.00 8

4 16.93 Otten, Katelyn Smurf $33.00 7

5 16.931 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $22.00 6

2D

1 16.994 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $36.00 9.5

2 16.994 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $36.00 9.5

3 17.056 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $27.00 8

4 17.108 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $20.00 7

5 17.246 Huston, Dayne Suki $13.00 6

6 17.318 Weidel, Brandon Oakley Frost SK $0.00 5

7 17.338 Vanderstappen, Kathleen MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $0.00 4

8 17.426 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 3

9 17.478 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $0.00 2

3D

1 17.489 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $27.00 10

2 17.53 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $22.00 9

3 17.537 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $18.00 8

4 17.579 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $13.00 7

5 17.657 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $9.00 6

6 17.67 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 4.5

7 17.67 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00 4.5

8 17.698 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00 3

9 17.984 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00 2

10 18.266 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 1

11 18.745 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00 0

12 18.913 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 0

13 19.482 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00 0

14 20.755 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00 0

0 0 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $0.00 0

0 17.031 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0

0 17.092 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 17.601 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0



Youth Barrels

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.226 Maye, Aspyn River $122.00 10

2D

1 16.746 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $36.00 10

2 16.958 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $22.00 9

3 17.025 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $15.00 8

4 17.13 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $0.00 7

5 17.158 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 6

6 17.194 Ledvina, Hallee Pirate Fling $0.00 5

3D

1 17.374 Anderson, Alyna Diva $24.00 10

2 17.576 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $15.00 9

3 17.588 Maye, Aspyn Rou $10.00 8

4 17.594 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $0.00 7

5 17.825 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00 6

6 17.897 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 5

7 18.868 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 4

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 2.369 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00 0

0 18.002 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 20.819 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00 0

0 35.348 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00 0



2D Poles

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 21.459 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $68.00 10

2 21.985 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $45.00 9

3 22.826 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 8

2D

1 23.856 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $45.00 10

2 24.475 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $30.00 9

3 24.724 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00 8

4 25.808 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 7

5 28.904 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 6

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00 0

0 36.845 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $0.00 0


